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PROPOSED ~ MEDIAN PROFILE

PROPOSED ~ MEDIAN PROFILE

EXISTING ~ MEDIAN PROFILE

EXISTING ~ MEDIAN PROFILE

710

705

700

695

690

685

680

675

NOTE 1

REMOVE EXISTING INLET BOX AND CONNECT

EXISTING 24" PIPE TO PR MANHOLE

PR PIPE CULVERT, CL A, TY 1 24"x312" (TEMPORARY)

W/ STD 542301 END SECTIONS

PR PIPE CULVERT, CL A, TY 1 24"x360" (TEMPORARY)

W/ STD 542301 END SECTIONS

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
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PRE-STAGE CENTERLINE MEDIAN PROFILE
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